Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

		9								
Name , PAN No. &	Share-	No. and	Date of receipt Date of		Mode of	Shareholding	Shareholding Trading member	Ex-	Buy	Buy value
	holding	percent-age	percent-age of allotment/ intimation to acquisition	intimation to		sub-sequent	sub-sequent through whom the change		quantity	
r with	prior to	of shares/	advice. Date of Company	Company		to acquisition	to acquisition trade was executed on which	on which		
telephone number acquisition voting	acquisition		acquisition		purchase/		with SEBI	the trade		
,			(specify)		public/		Registration No. of was	was		
		ed			rights/		the TM	executed		
					preferential					
					offer etc.)					
ď	Z:	5,71,386	28.03.2014	01.04.2014	Off-market	5,71,386	<u>N</u> .>	Z. >>	5,71,386	Z. >
ז וואמול בחווויבה										Jedansteign
Regd. Off: Satyagruh		11.12%				11.12%			11.12%	gift
Chavani, Lane No.										9
21, Bungalow No.508, Nr. Jodhpur										
Cross Road, Satellite,										
380015										
PAN – AAUCS2300N										
מ בין בוא בים	Ear Malius Cons Investments Limited	tr 1 imitad								

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit) Company Secretary

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Tel: 022-42861000 PAN No.: AAUCS2300N	Corporate Office Address:  SW Centre, Bandra Kurla  Complex, Bandra (East),  Mumbal 400051	Registered Office Address: Satyagruh Chavani, Lane No. 21, Bunglow No.508, Nr. Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad –	Sahyog Tradcorp Private Limited	Name , PAN No.& Share- address of holding shareholder with prior to telephone acquisit number
			NI	Share- holding prior to acquisition
		11.12%	5,71,38 <b>6</b>	Share- No. and Date of recent-age of allotmen percent-age of allotmen prior to of shares/ acquisition voting rights acquisition acquired (specify)
			28.03.2014	Date of receiptDate ofMode ofShareholdingTradingof allotment/intimationacquisitionsub-sequentmemberadvice. Date of to(market tothroughacquisitionCompanypurchase/acquisitionthe trade(specify)public/executedrights/SEBIpreferentialRegistraoffer etc.)No. of the
			01.04.2014	Date of intimation to Company
			01.04.2014 Off-Market	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/ rights/ preferential offer etc.)
		11.12%	5,71,38 <b>6</b>	Shareholding Trading sub-sequent member through acquisition the tradesequent executed SEBI Registra
			NA.	member on which through whom the trade the trade was executed with executed SEBI Registration No. of the TM
			A.N.	Ex-change Buy on which qua the trade was executed
		11.12%	5,71,38 <b>6</b>	Buy quantity
		Acquisition by way of gift	N.A	Buy value

Place : Mumbai

Date: 01.04.2014

Signature of Director:

Name of Promoter: Sahyog Tradcorp Private Limited

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

# Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

		Ų		•						
Name , PAN No.&	Share-	No. and	Date of receipt Date of	Date of	Mode of	Shareholding	eholding Trading member	Ex-	Buy	Buy value
address of	holding	percent-age	percent-age of allotment/ intimation to acquisition	intimation to	acquisition	sub-sequent	sub-sequent through whom the change		quantity	
r with	prior to	of shares/	advice. Date of Company		(market	to acquisition	cquisition trade was executed on which	on which		
Ť	acquisition	voting	acquisition		purchase/		with SEBI	the trade		
•		rights	(specify)		public/		Registration No. of was	was		·
		acquired	_		rights/		the TM	executed		
					preferential					
					offer etc.)					
Danta Enterprises Private Limited	Ni.	5,71,386	28.03.2014	01.04.2014	Off-market	5,71,386	N.A.	Z.A	5,71,386	N.A Acquisition
Regd. Off: Satyagruh Chavani, Lane No.		11.12%				11.12%			11.12%	by way of gift
21, Bungalow No.508, Nr. Jodhpur										
Cross Road, Satellite										
380015				-						
PAN - AAECD9628G										
	Manus 2, 48 (14 1 17 1 14)									

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit)
Company Secretary

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

## Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

079-65133654	380015, Gujarat	Ahmedabad,	Road, Satellite,	near Jodhpur Cross	Banglow no. 508,	Lane no. 21,	Satyagruh, Chavani,	AAECD9628G,	Private Limited,	Danta Enterprises					telephone number   acquisition   rights acquired	shareholder with	address of	Name , PAN No.&
										N.					acquisition		holding	Share-
									11.12%	5,71,386 i.e.					rights acquired	shares/ voting advice. Date of	percent-age of of allotment/ intimation	No. and
										28.03.2014				(specify)	acquisition	advice. Date of	of allotment/	Date of receipt Date of
										01.04.2014					Company	70	intimation	Date of
										01.04.2014 Off-market	offer etc.)	preferential	rights/	public/	purchase/		7	
									i.e. 11.12%	5,71,386						to acquisition the trade	sup-sequent	Shareholding
		-								Z P			No. of the IM	SEBI Registration executed	executed with	Was	CIT	Shareholding Trading member Ex-change
										N.				ехесисеи	was	the trade	יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	Ex-change
									i.e. il.iza Acquisición	5,/1,386	2 30				_		Quantity	
			•				9	by way or	Acquisition	7. A								Buy value

C I I was

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

# Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

TAIN TABLE	DAN = AARCO9632N	Anmedabad —	Cross Road, Satellite,	No.508, Nr. Jodhpur	21, Bungalow	Chavani, Lane No.	Regd. Off: Satyagruh		Limited	OPJ Trading Private Nil					telephone number acquisition voting	shareholder with prior to	address of holding	Name , PAN No.& Share-	
<del>-</del>										ŧл			0		iisition  v				
į							1.0	11 12%		5,71,386			acquired	rights		of shares/	ercent-age	No. and	
										28.03.2014				(specify)	acquisition	advice. Date of Company	percent-age of allotment/ intimation to acquisition	Date of receipt Date of	
										01.04.2014							intimation to	Date of	
										Off-market	offer etc.)	preferential	rights/	public/	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of	
								11.12%		5,71,386						to acquisition	sub-sequent	Shareholding	
										N.A.			the TM	ition No. of	with SEBI	executed	sub-sequent through whom the change	Shareholding   I rading member	
										N.A			executed	Was	the trade	on which			
								11.12%		5,71,386							quantity	Buy	)
						C	gift	by way of	Acquisition	N. A								Buy value	2

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit) Company Secretary

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

		The state of the s					a. at - 1000		Guiarat- 380015
			-						Ahmedabad,
									Satellite,
			_						Cross Road,
				<u>.                                      </u>					Near Jodhpur
						244.6			No. 508,
		,							No. 21, Bunglow
				-					Chavani, Lane
									R/o:- Satyagruh
									AABCO9632N and
aift						28/03/2014			PAN:-
Acquisition			(11.12%)			Acquisition-	(11.12%)	•	Private Limited,
J, / 1, JOUN.A	7.	Þ	5,/1,386	01/04/2014 Off-market 5,/1,386	01/04/2014	Date of	5,71,386	N:1	OPJ Trading
74 707		No. of the TM		offer etc.)				-	
		Registration		preferential	-				
	executed	SEBI		rights/		(specify)	-		-
	WdS	uted with		public/		of acquisition	acquired	7	
				purchase/ acquisition	Company	advice. Date	acquisition voting rights advice. Date	acquisition	
	the trade	inon whom		(market	6	allotment	of shares/	prior to	shareholder
qualitity	on which	}	p-sequent	acquisition	intimation	receipt of	percent-age receipt of	holding	No.& address of holding
Duy Duy raide		Irading	Shareholding I rading	Mode of	Date of	Date of	No. and	Share-	Name , PAN

For OPJ FRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

Name: Rajesh Bhatia
Designation: Director

FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

								nte l imitad	For Nalwa Sone Investments Limited	For Nalwa
										PAN - AAECV7088E
										Ahmedabad 380015
										Cross Road, Satellite
מ										21, Bungalow No 508 Nr Todhniir
by way of	11.12%			11.12%				11.12%		Regd. Off: Satyagruh Chavani, Lane No.
Acquisition										Private Limited
N.A	5,71,385 N.A	N.A	N.A.	5,71,385	Off-market	01.04.2014	28.03.2014	5,71,385	N;i	Virtuous Tradecorp
					offer etc.)					
					preferential			**************************************		
		executed	the TM		rights/			acquired		
		was	Registration No. of was		public/		(specify)	rights	_,	
		the trade	with SEBI		purchase/		acquisition	voting	acquisition	telephone number acquisition voting
		on which	to acquisition trade was executed on which	to acquisition	(market		advice. Date of Company	of shares/	prior to	shareholder with
,	quantity		sub-sequent   through whom the   change	sub-sequent	acquisition	intimation to	percent-age of allotment/ intimation to acquisition	percent-age	holding	address of
Buy value	Buy	Ex- E	eholding Trading member	Shareholding	Mode of	Date of	Date of receipt Date of	No. and	Share-	Name , PAN No.&

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit),

Company Secretary

FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(1) and (6)]

# Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Regd. Off: Satyagruh Chavani, Lane No. 21, Bungalow No.508, Nr. Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015 PAN - AAECV7088E	Virtuous Tradecorp Private Limited		telephone number	shareholder with	address of	Name , PAN No. &
	N.		acquisition	to	holding prior percent-age	Share-
11.12%	5,71,385	acquired	hts	of shares/		No. and
	28.03.2014	(specify)	acquisition	advice. Date of	of allotment/	Date of receipt
	01.04.2014			Company	intimation to	Date of
	Off-market	public/ rights/ preferential offer etc.)	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of
11.12%	5,71,385			acquisition	sub-sequent to	Shareholding
	N.A.	the TM	with SEBI	trade was executed	sub-sequent to through whom the	eholding Trading member
	N.A	executed	was	the trade	on which quantity	Ex-change Buy
11.12%	5,71,385 N.A				quantity	Buy
by way of gift	N. A					Buy value

For Virtuous Jadecorp Private Limited

Nado: Angur Agrawat Designation: Director

Date: 01.04.2014

Place: